

2nd / Final Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Shivala Danapur					
PWD Road to Uman Tola					
Agency: Maa Shyamapati Const.					
Date of start: 30/10/2024					
Date of completion: 20/01/2025					
Agreement No: 07 MBD/2024-2					

Record Measurement

① Providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300 mm dia

$$2 \times (3 \times 2.5) = 15 \text{ RM}$$

② Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors traffic sign.

① 600 mm eq. dia = 02 Nos

③ Providing and fixing Boundary Pillar misgrade = 08 Nos

debit
20/01/2025

20/01/25
AS

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and Grubbing of Road land vide TMB Pg (1) item					
① 0.10 @ 76926.08/Ha					
					= Rs 7693.00 ✓
(2/2) Const ⁿ of Earthen Shoulder vide TMB Pg (1) item (2)					
= 50.85 @ 271.63/m ³					
					= Rs 13812.00 ✓
(3/3) Const ⁿ of Dry lean Cement Concrete Subbase vide TMB Pg (2) item (2)					
					= 3.84 @ 4467.54 ✓
					= Rs 17155.85 ✓
(4/4) Const. of Panel Cement Concrete vide TMB Pg (3) item (4)					
= 242.40 m ³ @ 8705.24					
					= Rs 21,10,150.00 ✓
(5/5) Providing and fixing 4m stone vide TMB Pg (3) item (6)					
(i) 4m Stone = 01 No (1)					
					2881.00 ✓
					= Rs 2881.00 ✓

Continuation

2151691



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Providing and fixing 200mm stone wide TMB pg (6) item (6)					
					= 02 Nos @ Rs 808.13
					= Rs 1616.50
(7/7) Providing and fixing retroreflective traffic sign wide TMB pg (4) item (7) and item (i) 600mm sq alk					
					= 04 Nos @ 4574.81
					= Rs 9149.50 x 2
					= Rs 18299.00
(8/8) Providing and fixing retro reflect traffic sign 600mm circle wide TMB pg (4) item (8) (ii)					
					= 02 Nos @ 6010.30
					= Rs 12020.50 ✓
					12021.2
(9/9) Providing and fixing retro reflect traffic sign 600mm x 450mm rect. wide TMB pg (4) item (9) (iii)					
					= 02 Nos @ Rs 5863.36
					= Rs 11726.72
					11727.35

Continuation

Bf 2895354

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Providing and fixing Boundary Pillar vide TMB pg (3) item (3)					
			08 Nos @	664.32	
			= Rs	5315.00	
(11/11) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound vide TMB pg (4) item (3)					
			= 102.40 m ² @	995.39	
			= Rs	101928.00	
(12/12) Providing and fixing logo Board vide TMB pg (3) item (4)					
			= 02 Nos @	11061.44	
			= Rs	22123.00	
(13/13) Providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300mm dia. p.p.					
			= 15 x 800.25	= Rs 12003.75	
					Rs 2336724
Add 18% GST			= Rs	420610/-	
Add 1% L.C.S.S			= Rs	233671/-	
Add 10% Surcharge			= Rs	267391/-	
Total			=	2807440	
Less 6.71% as per agreement				188379	
Continuation			= Rs	2619061	
Deduct previous Bill Amount			= (-) Rs	2589395	
Final Bill Amount			= Rs	29,666/-	

adit
20/10/13
10-03-13
Gw

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on fund. Bill B-2807440					
Long AS for Amt. 6717. B					188379
					2615061
Long previous Bill B					2589375
					29666
Memo of payment					
S/fax			B		303
S-D @ 57			B		1483
9-T			B		593
Yag			B		297
Subst			B		297
CRST			B		297
By chng			B		26398
					29666

passed for B 29666/-
 Twenty Nine thousand
 Six hundred Sixty six
 Rupees only.

9.10.25

कार्यपालक आभियंत.
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर

9.10.25

Continuation